
Ostbayern 2019/20

Kreisliga Straubing
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 24.01.2020 19:00  00010370 v 32 Isardarter II DC Black Dragons IV 8:7
Sat. 
 
 

25.01.2020 
 
 

19:00  00010410
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060

29
30
31

DC Reisbach III
1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier V

DC Reisbach II
1. DC Straubing IV
Die Gallier IV

11:4
7:8
5:10

Sat. 
 
 
 

08.02.2020 
 
 
 

13:30  00010310 v
19:00  00010410
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010370

34
33
35
36

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Reisbach II
Die Gallier V
Isardarter II

DC Reisbach III
1. DC Straubing V
DC Black Dragons IV
Die Gallier IV

1:14
8:7
13:2
5:10

Sat. 15.02.2020 19:00  00010100 39 DC Black Dragons IV Die Gallier IV 10:5
Sat. 
 
 

22.02.2020 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010410
19:00  00010370

37
38
40

1. DC Straubing IV
DC Reisbach III
Isardarter II

DC Reisbach II
Die Gallier V
1. DC Straubing V

11:4
13:2
3:12

Sat. 
 
 
 

07.03.2020 
 
 
 

19:00  00010410
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010310

41
42
43
44

DC Reisbach II
Die Gallier IV
1. DC Straubing V
1. DC Straubing IV

Die Gallier V
DC Reisbach III
DC Black Dragons IV
Isardarter II

6:9
4:11
4:11
12:3

Sat. 14.03.2020 19:00  00010100 47 DC Black Dragons IV 1. DC Straubing IV  
Sat. 
 
 

21.03.2020 
 
 

19:00  00010060
19:00  00010410
19:00  00010060

45
46
48

Die Gallier IV
DC Reisbach III
Die Gallier V

DC Reisbach II
1. DC Straubing V
Isardarter II

 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 

18.04.2020 
 
 
 

19:00  00010410
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010310
19:00  00010370

49
50
51
52

DC Reisbach II
Die Gallier V
1. DC Straubing IV
Isardarter II

DC Black Dragons IV
1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier IV
DC Reisbach III

 
 
 
 

Sat. 25.04.2020 19:00  00010100 53 DC Black Dragons IV DC Reisbach III  
Sat. 
 
 

23.05.2020 
 
 

19:00  00010310
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010410

54
55
56

1. DC Straubing V
Die Gallier V
DC Reisbach II

Die Gallier IV
1. DC Straubing IV
Isardarter II

 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09010060 SC Dingolfing
Schwaiger Straße 68, 84130 Dingolfing

09010100 Gasthaus Schlecht-Thalhammer
Hausberg 1, 84168 Aham

09010310 The triple
Talstrasse 6, 94315 Straubing

09010370 Gasthaus Schottenloher
Hofbergstraße 14, 84103 Postau/Oberköllnbach

09010410 Cafe Dobler
Freiher von Schleichstraße 6 , 94419 Reisbach
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